SCOPE:   PRECISION DUAL HIGH SPEED ANALOG SWITCHES
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MAX301M(x)/883B
          02    MAX303M(x)/883B
          03    MAX305M(x)/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter               Mil-Std-1835                          Case Outline        Package Code
                JE    GDIP1-T16 or CDIP2-T16      16 LEAD CERDIP          J16

NOTE 5:   ∆RON=∆RONMAX- ∆RONMIN.  On resistance match between channels and flatness are guaranteed
                 only with specified voltages.
Ordering Information.                  PKG.Code
     01       MAX301MJE/883B           J16
     01       MAX301MLP/883B          L20
     02       MAX303MJE/883B           J16
     02       MAX303MLP/883B          L20
     03       MAX305MJE/883B           J16
     03       MAX305MLP/883B          L20
FIGURE 1    TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
DEVICE TYPES       01, 02, 03
TERMINAL
NUMBER
FUNCTION MAX
301
MJE
MAX
301
MLP
MAX
303
MJE
MAX
303
MLP
MAX
305
MJE
MAX
305
MLP
1 Drain (Analog Signal)
COM1, COM2
COM1 N.C. COM1 N.C. COM1 N.C.
2 Not internally
connected    N.C.
N.C. COM1 N.C. COM1 N.C. COM1
3 N.C. N.C. COM3 N.C. COM3 N.C.
4 Source (Analog Signal)
NC3, NC4 normally closed
N.C. N.C. NC3 COM3 NO3 COM3
5 N.C. N.C. NC4 NC3 NO4 NO3
6 N.C. N.C. COM4 N.C. COM4 N.C.
7 N.C. N.C. N.C. NC4 N.C. NO4
8 Drain (Analog Signal)
COM1, COM2
COM2 N.C. COM2 COM4 COM2 COM4
9 Source (Analog Signal)
NO1, NO2 normally open
NO2 N.C. NO2 N.C. NO2 N.C.
10 Digital  Logic Inputs
IN2, IN1
IN2 COM2 IN2 COM2 IN2 COM2
11 Positive Supply-Voltage
Input-connected to
substrate     (V+)
V+ N.C. V+ N.C. V+ N.C.
12 Logic Supply-Voltage
Input   (VL)
VL NO2 VL NO2 VL NO2
13 Ground (GND) GND IN2 GND IN2 GND IN2
14 Negative Supply
Voltage Input    (V-)
V- V+ V- V+ V- V+
15 Digital  Logic Inputs  IN1 VL IN1 VL IN1 VL
16 Source (Analog Signal) NO1 N.C. NO1 N.C. NO1 N.C.
17 GND GND GND
18 V- V- V-
19 IN1 IN1  IN1
20 NO1 NO1 NO1
----------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of MAX301/303/305 19-1323 Rev.  B
/883B Page   4  of 7
FIGURE 2.     TRUTH TABLES